Rehearsal Schedule - Itineribus — Dance Night 2016

SunMay 1* | MonMay2 | TuesMay3 | Wed May4 | Thurs May5 | Fri May 6 Sat May 7
Transition Transition Transition Transition RHSA Dance
Rehearsals Rehearsals Rehearsals Rehearsals Company
Studio 111 Studio 111 Studio 111 Studio 111 Rehearsal
3:30- 6pm 3:30- 6pm 3:30- 6pm 3:30- 6pm
Finale
Act1 Act1 Act 2 Act 2 and finalize
#1-#9 #9-#16 #1- #7 #7--#14 costumes
Set Finale Set Finale Set Finale Set Finale 3:30- 6pm
Sun May 8 Mon May 9 | Tues Mayl0 | Wed May11l | Thurs May12 | Fri May 13 Sat May 14
3:30-6pm 3:30-6pm | 3:30- 6pm 3:30- 6pm 3:30-6pm
RHSA Dance | RHSA Dance | RHSA Dance | RHSA Dance RHSA Dance
Co Co Co Co. Co
Run through
Hip Hop Hip Hop of whole
Club Club show in
costumes
Sun May 15 | Mon May16 | Tues Mayl7 | Wed May18 | Thurs May19 | Fri May 20 Sat May 21
Lighting Lighting
Load in Level set 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm
3:30 -8pm 3:30 -8pm Cue to Cue Cue to Cue Dress
Run Run Actl Act 2 Rehearsal
through through Act1and 2
Actl Act 2
Sun May 22 | Mon May23 | Tues May24 | Wed May 25 | Thurs May Fri May 27 Sat May 28
26
Holiday 3:30- 8pm Call time Call time
S5pm Call time S5pm
Final Dress 5pm Performance
Rehearsal Performance 7pm
7pm Performance
Act1and 2 7pm Strike after
performance
Sun May 29 | Mon May30
Lighting
strike
Return
costumes in

classes







